Haverhill Town Council
Invoices totalling £500.00 or more

for the period 01/10/2018 to 31/10/2018

Invoice Date Supplier Account Name
23/10/2018 WPS Ltd

25/10/2018 WPS Ltd

25/10/2018 WPS Ltd

04/10/2018 Rownes Mr & Mrs

04/10/2018  Mr William R Craig

06/10/2018  Mr Jason E Wright

12/10/2018  East Anglia Leisure (Sound & Light) Ltd
16/10/2018 Gl Price

23/10/2018 Ice Queen

26/10/2018 Joanna Peacock

01/10/2018  All-Electric Productions
01/10/2018  Spektrix Limited

09/10/2018  Full House Productions
11/10/2018  East Anglia Leisure (Sound & Light) Ltd
12/10/2018 Templar Entertainment Agency
12/10/2018 That's Entertainment Productions
16/10/2018 Gl Price

16/10/2018  Terry Dash Music

17/10/2018  Precision MG Ltd

19/10/2018 Cinema Live Limited

24/10/2018  Precision MG Ltd

29/10/2018 That's Entertainment Productions
31/10/2018  Picturehouse Cinemas Limited
31/10/2018  Precision MG Ltd

31/10/2018  Hartseats Limited

12/10/2018  Haverhill Royal British Legion
22/10/2018  Haverhill Royal British Legion
22/10/2018  Noticeboard Company
25/10/2018  Plant Scape

04/10/2018 Gooderham PR

Net
£ 4,779.58
£ 1,145.00
7,189.98
1,625.05
600.00
1,150.00
4,000.00
1,095.00
718.75
3,210.00
1,500.00
1,051.78
1,850.00
660.00
1,258.00
5,000.00
540.00
759.38
1,015.87
918.33
619.20
3,000.00
533.34
434.16
1,346.24
920.00
£ 920.00
£ 4,277.00
£ 2,229.35
£ 720.00
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800.00

143.75
300.00
210.36
370.00
132.00
251.60
1,000.00

203.17
183.67
123.84
600.00
106.67

86.83
269.25

855.40
445.87
144.00

h

1,145.00
7,189.98
1,625.05
600.00
1,150.00
4,800.00
1,095.00
862.50
3,210.00
1,800.00
1,262.14
2,220.00
792.00
1,509.60
6,000.00
540.00
759.38
1,219.04
1,102.00
743.04
3,600.00
640.01
520.99
1,615.49
£ 920.00
£ 920.00
£ 5,132.40
£ 2,675.22
£ 864.00
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Transaction Detail
Insurance

Insurance

Insurance

The ELO Encounter
Halloween trail performance
Halloween trail

Halloween trail

Armistice 100 Design/Broch/Ban

Deposit for ice rink
Halloween trail performance

Nicholas Parsons - 30/09/2018

Service charge
Forever in Blue Jeans
Hire Centre Stage

Barron Knights - performance

Panto - Aladin

HAC Cinema Brochure
161018/Terry Dash Music
Cinema Mailing

Cliff Richard Live

Postage

Panto - Dick Whittington
Programming fees - Oct '18
Advertising

Catering charge October 2018

Grant application

GRANT/Haverhill Royal British

HTC noticeboards
Black planter
PR Consultancy - ONE Hav

Nominal Code Description

Invoice Number

Cost Centre Description

Insurance

Insurance

Insurance

Festival Costs
Festival Costs
Autumn Event Costs
Autumn Event Costs
Event Supplement
Winter Event Costs
Autumn Event Costs
Artistes Charges

IT Support Contracts
Artistes Charges

Hire - technical
Artistes Charges
Artistes Charges
Printing & Design
Artistes Charges
Advertising

Film Hire

Postage

Artistes Charges

Film Booking Fees
Advertising

Income - Catering
Grants - Local History
Grants - Local Organisation
Street Furniture
Street Furniture
Neighbourhood Support Exp

34361522
34402345
34409755

ELOE_HAVER-02

18-Sep
HTCO001
32905
186

Q948

174

6987
INV_S003096
181006B)J
32904
383
12102018
185
161018
40343
UK107013
40431
1802
INV08010
40520

51
GRANTO0918
GRANT
15703
105090
INV-0077

Administration
Administration
Administration
Arts & Leisure
Arts & Leisure
Arts & Leisure
Arts & Leisure
Arts & Leisure
Arts & Leisure
Arts & Leisure
Arts Centre
Arts Centre
Arts Centre
Arts Centre
Arts Centre
Arts Centre
Arts Centre
Arts Centre
Arts Centre
Arts Centre
Arts Centre
Arts Centre
Arts Centre
Arts Centre
Arts Centre
Community
Community
Community
Community
One Haverhill



